
ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ GRAND PRIX 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 

04 - 06 Νοε 2016

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 135846 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:31.65

2 147134 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.08

3 157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 00:32.09

4 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:32.95

5 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 00:33.03

6 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.56

7 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:34.63

8 155429 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.10

9 161892 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.28

10 153858 ΒΑΒΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.32

11 159110 ΖΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.75

12 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.02

13 143542 ΜΑΝΔΩΡΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2000 ΟΦΘ 00:36.03

14 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.25

15 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:36.51

16 154126 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.62

17 143268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ 2000 ΟΦΘ 00:36.69

18 158501 ΣΙΑΜΠΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.88

19 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:37.10

20 165814 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.16

21 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 00:37.23

22 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.71

23 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.36

24 135674 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:39.44

25 154762 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.93

26 163068 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:40.08

27 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.27

28 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.59

29 147575 ΜΥΣΤΑΞ-ΚΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.80

30 164230 ΝΤΙΝΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:40.85

31 160487 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:41.51

32 163078 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:42.11

33 165716 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:42.16

34 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:43.11

35 158516 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.31

36 166155 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.32

37 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:44.05

38 160406 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:44.66

39 158639 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:44.86

40 160470 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:45.18

41 158409 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:45.39

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΕΡΙΩΝ

160494 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

157146 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 144020 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.43

2 135254 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:27.50

3 143272 ΑΥΞΕΝΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.07

4 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:29.53



5 131006 ΣΑΛΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:29.57

6 143519 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.46

7 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ 00:30.70

8 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ 00:30.88

9 143523 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.01

10 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.06

11 143506 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.10

12 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 00:31.43

13 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:31.89

14 143306 ΓΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.30

15 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ 00:32.34

16 155307 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:33.07

17 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:33.22

18 159946 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:33.66

19 155942 ΛΙΑΜΠΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.77

20 134125 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 00:34.52

21 147542 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.29

22 157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 00:35.31

23 158571 ΑΥΓΗΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:35.53

24 166754 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΛΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:35.56

25 156770 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 XANΘ 00:36.75

26 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.00

27 161777 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:38.32

28 158277 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 00:39.57

29 161237 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.00

30 159209 ΧΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.65

31 159890 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:43.23

32 163850 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:44.40

33 170317 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:51.34

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

159509 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

140554 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

165302 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:04.71

2 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:09.56

3 144201 ΤΣΕΤΟΥΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ-ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:13.49

4 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:14.13

5 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ 02:15.68

6 147297 ΜΑΔΕΝΛΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:15.79

7 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:16.92

8 143435 ΚΥΝΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:17.20

9 155009 ΜΑΔΕΝΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 02:17.31

10 145501 ΠΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2002 Α.Σ."ΑΤΛΑΝ 02:17.44

11 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:19.07

12 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:19.72

13 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:20.13

14 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:21.28

15 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:21.82

16 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 02:22.34

156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:22.34

18 143268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ 2000 ΟΦΘ 02:23.34

19 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:23.89

20 143308 ΣΑΣΙΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:24.75

21 143542 ΜΑΝΔΩΡΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2000 ΟΦΘ 02:25.45

22 155429 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:25.73

23 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:27.32

24 160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:27.86

25 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:27.97

26 158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:28.33

27 155304 ΜΑΡΟΥΔΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2002 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 02:28.80



28 159110 ΖΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:29.28

29 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:29.55

30 141628 ΠΕΡΟΝΤΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 1998 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:29.80

31 163664 ΜΕΚΛΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 02:30.32

32 158404 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:32.31

33 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 02:32.40

34 158501 ΣΙΑΜΠΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:32.77

35 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:33.68

36 153858 ΒΑΒΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:33.82

37 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:34.41

38 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:35.04

39 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 02:35.47

40 157433 ΚΑΝΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:35.58

41 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:36.26

42 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:36.63

43 157066 ΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:37.58

44 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:38.83

45 154762 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:39.30

46 158516 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:40.94

47 167289 ΝΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:40.97

48 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:49.29

49 160406 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 02:52.27

50 163068 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:56.68

162145 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 02:56.68

52 163311 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΙΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:57.19

53 172147 ΓΚΑΤΖΟΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΟ 03:10.42

54 164876 ΜΙΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:14.91

55 172187 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΟ 03:20.05

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

172149 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΟ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

143304 ΔΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

155140 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:58.87

2 128733 ΧΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:00.57

3 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:00.89

4 145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:03.39

5 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 02:04.03

6 152743 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 XANΘ 02:06.19

7 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:07.16

8 147295 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:07.83

9 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 02:09.43

10 133568 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΟΦΘ 02:09.98

11 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:10.14

12 152742 ΒΑΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2001 XANΘ 02:11.56

13 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:12.50

14 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:15.18

15 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:15.81

16 161247 ΤΖΕΝΟΛΑΡΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:16.15

17 155307 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:16.88

18 154121 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:16.98

19 158447 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:17.50

20 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:17.66

21 155456 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:18.02

22 155552 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:18.22

23 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:20.51

24 158571 ΑΥΓΗΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:20.54

25 156836 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:21.46

26 143306 ΓΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:22.59

27 157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 02:22.61



28 158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:23.44

29 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:24.66

30 157877 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:27.02

31 162329 ΛΕΚΟΜΠΛΕΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:27.09

32 158449 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:27.77

33 158408 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:27.85

34 164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 02:29.17

35 161777 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:31.13

36 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:31.63

37 158277 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 02:33.43

38 158515 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:34.35

39 161237 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:34.57

40 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:37.42

41 163279 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 02:38.12

42 160490 ΝΑΖΙΡΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:39.50

43 170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:41.49

44 159209 ΧΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:42.27

45 159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:44.03

46 159146 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ 02:44.32

47 157181 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:44.67

48 162222 ΧΑΙΤΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:44.90

49 158512 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:51.38

50 159890 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΟΦΘ 03:01.37

51 158502 ΘΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:01.98

52 147317 ΧΥΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:03.16

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

121450 ΜΙΧΑΝΤΑΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1992 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

161246 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

ΔΕΝ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΗΣΕ

171598 ΤΟΥΡΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.51

2 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.19

3 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:19.43

4 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.15

5 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.67

6 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 01:23.69

7 161778 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:25.11

8 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 01:25.30

9 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ 01:25.49

10 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.59

11 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:25.90

12 164230 ΝΤΙΝΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:26.50

13 159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:28.20

14 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.60

15 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:29.03

16 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 01:29.25

17 147208 ΜΠΑΓΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:29.32

18 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:29.63

19 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:29.99

20 159147 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 XANΘ 01:30.22

21 161892 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:31.04

22 158435 ΘΑΣΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:31.10

23 158496 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:32.97

24 161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 01:33.58

25 159341 ΣΚΑΡΛΕΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:33.67

26 167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:33.80

27 158735 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:33.93

28 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:34.02

29 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:35.10

30 157180 ΣΙΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:35.27

31 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:35.32

32 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:36.57



33 159118 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΡΙΦΥΛΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:37.72

34 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:38.68

35 160486 ΚΟΥΡΑΤΖΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:39.80

36 160470 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:41.09

37 166155 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:41.65

38 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:42.07

39 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:42.29

40 162273 ΤΣΙΠΛΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:45.03

41 162358 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:46.31

42 162168 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΟ 01:46.94

43 158639 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:48.28

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

172147 ΓΚΑΤΖΟΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΟ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

165814 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

137689 ΑΛΒΑΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 1999 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ 01:05.06

2 141308 ΠΕΜΠΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:10.27

3 139345 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.76

4 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:12.53

5 147295 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:13.45

6 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 01:13.62

7 143297 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:15.89

8 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ 01:19.46

9 158604 ΞΕΣΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2003 XANΘ 01:20.34

10 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.49

11 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:20.85

12 156836 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:21.46

13 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:21.72

14 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:21.92

15 155942 ΛΙΑΜΠΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:23.37

16 156262 ΚΑΡΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2002 XANΘ 01:27.02

17 158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:27.88

18 159143 ΓΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ 01:28.02

19 147542 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:28.03

20 170224 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΒ 2001 ΟΦΘ 01:32.50

21 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:33.23

22 167269 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:33.67

23 157877 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:36.06

24 157181 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:36.16

25 163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:36.66

26 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:37.32

27 160294 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:37.85

28 170654 ΧΑΝΔΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:38.00

29 173357 ΤΣΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:38.70

30 147317 ΧΥΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:41.55

31 162221 ΤΣΙΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:44.26

32 166243 ΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:46.07

33 160079 ΛΙΟΝΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:51.32

34 170316 ΨΑΛΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:08.34

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166178 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

163485 ΚΟΥΠΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2004 ΟΦΘ

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157464 ΦΡΕΓΓΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

163069 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.



ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

165302 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

167071 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:19.50

2 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:25.21

3 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:32.26

4 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 02:34.73

5 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:36.28

6 143435 ΚΥΝΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:42.23

7 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:47.66

8 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:52.59

9 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:53.66

10 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:54.40

11 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:56.77

12 154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:58.77

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

159114 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΜ-ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 4/11/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 02:07.19

2 143271 ΚΟΥΤΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:07.94

3 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:13.25

4 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:19.03

5 145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:19.41

6 139445 ΛΙΜΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:22.38

7 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:22.43

8 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:22.92

9 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 02:23.63

10 147117 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:25.50

11 139325 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2000 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:25.71

12 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:25.84

13 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:26.53

14 143506 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ 02:30.35

15 147115 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:31.64

16 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:34.19

17 152744 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ 02:40.85

18 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:40.96
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